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Organization Contact Name Phone Number Email/Website 

Agricultural Society President- 
Chris McLean 

780-808-0466 kitscoty_ag_society@hotmail.com 

Arena 
(5018-51 St.) 

 
Tyson Mitchell - President 
Misty Fischer-Ice 
Coordinator 

780-846-2223 
780-808-0521 
780-871-4963 

kitscotyarena@gmail.com 

kitscotyarenaicerental@gmail.com 

Brighter Beginnings  780-853-6633  brighter@silvercrest.ca 

Buffalo Trail Regional 
School Division 

  780-842-6144   

Celebrate Kitscoty Ellen Frank 780-846-2974   

Community Church 
(5014-51 Ave) 

Reverend Office 
 

780-846-2538 
 

 kitscoty.marwayne.unitedchurch@gmail.com 

Community Dinner 
Theatre 

Brian or Jeane Hunter 780-846-2906   

Kitscoty 4-H Beef Club Wanda Labiuk 780-846-2622   

Kitscoty Cabin 4 Kids 
(4910-51st) 

Trista Brewer, President 
Mitch Cundliffe, VP 

780-846-2228 president@cabin4kids.org 
admin@cabin4kids.org 

Kitscoty Community 
Hall (5202-51 St) 

Rick Evans -President 
Bookings 

 780-846-2075  
780-872-9465 

kitscotyhall@gmail.com 

Kitscoty Curling Club 
(5110-50 St) 

President– Tyson Smith 
 

780-871-1229 
 

tsmith@agland.ca 

Kitscoty Dance 
Academy 

Breann Lamnek -President  kitscotydanceacademy@hotmail.com 

Kitscoty & District 
Community & Seniors 
Association  
(4921-50 Ave) 

Betty Evans 
 

780-846-2938 
780-808-1759 

  

Kitscoty Elementary 
School (4910-51 St) 

Principal - Sean Stromberg 780-846-2822 kes@.btps.ca 

  

Kitscoty Golf Club 
(4935-48 Ave) 

 780-846-2950 
 

  

Kitscoty Hilltop 
Library(4910-51St) 

 Ellen Frank  780-846-2974 kitscotypubliclibrary.ab.ca 
librarian@kitscotypubliclibrary.ab.ca 

Kitscoty Jr/Sr High 
School (5110-51St) 

Principal- 
Dave Sherbinin 

 780-846-2121 khs@btps.ca 

  

Kitscoty Kindergarten 
(4910-51 St) 

Kathy Kent 
Erin Garnier 
  

780-846-2212 kitscotyecs@gmail.com 

  

Kitscoty Minor Ball Chris Kuntz 780-871-1777 ckuntz@globalraymac.ca 

Kitscoty Minor Hockey President - Frank Tremmel 780-808-0874 kitscotyminorhockey.com 

Kitscoty Skating Club Janet Paul 780-846-2551   

New Hope Pentecostal 
Sanctuary 

Marcus  & Angela 
Blaedow 
 

780-846-2269 mnblaedow@hotmail.com 
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Royal Canadian Legion 
(4922-50 Ave) 

Stan Anderson 
Lynda George 

780-875-2808 
780-846-2243 

 

Rugrats Playschool Riehlind DeJong 780-808-6415 krrp@hotmail.ca 

School/Parent Council Brad Bogucky 780-205-3111 bogucky@xplornet.com 

Walking Through 
Grief 

Shirley Scott 780-846-2576 wtgriefsupp@xplornet.ca 
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